EN	Electric towel
warmer
PL	� Grzejnik łazienkowy
elektryczny
GDFT120-02B
5063022590428
GDFT120-02W
5063022590473

supply mains terminals and wires in your electric supply mains.
•	 The appliance is equipped with a supply cord including these
colours codifications:
	– Blue wire = Neutral = N
	– Brown wire = Live = L
	– Yellow-green wire = Earth =  or E or PE
DANGER: ALWAYS ENSURE THE
CORRESPONDENCE BETWEEN THE APPLIANCE
SUPPLY CORD ELECTRIC WIRES AND YOUR
ELECTRIC SUPPLY MAINS TERMINALS AND
WIRES, COLOURS CODES MAY DIFFER
ACCORDING TO COUNTRIES AND THE BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION YEAR.
Technical specifications
Model GDFT120-02W GDFT120-02B
EAN 5063022590473 5063022590428
Finish White Black
Electric specifications 220-240 V ~ 50 Hz
Electric protection class Class I (Must be connected to a socket with grounding)
Ingress protection code (IP) IP24 (Protection against splashing / sprays of waters on the casing)
Overall dimension (mm) H 1500 x W 130
Rated power 120 W
Operating range in °C 0-50 °C
Manufacturing country P.R.C.
Model GDFT60-02W GDFT60-02B
EAN 5063022590442 5063022590466
Finish White Black
Electric specifications 220-240 V ~ 50 Hz
Electric protection class Class I (Must be connected to a socket with grounding)